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Rang

Gruppe
FSG Ried-Muotathal |

Féhn Werner
Heinzer Rita
Heinzer Ruedi
Imhof Markus
Schmidig Patrick

SG Muotathal |
Birgler Meiri

Foéhn Lukas
Micheletto André
Stump Othmar
Suter lwan

FSG Ried-Muotathal Il
Betschart Theo

Heinzer Felix
Heinzer Hugo
Heinzer Nicole
Pfyl Ueli

FSG Ried-Muotathal lll

Heinzer Markus
Heinzer Romy
Miiller Elisabeth
Suter Belinda
Suter Zeno

1954 V
1955 V
1963
1966
1981

1976
1993
1980
1967
1991

1982
1958 V
1950 V
1984
1962

1987
1959
1974
1996
1969

Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

190 Pkt.
190 Pkt.
198 Pkt.
193 Pkt.
191 Pkt.

194 Pkt.
178 Pkt.
191 Pkt.
191 Pkt.
192 Pkt.

185 Pkt.
190 Pkt.
185 Pkt.
186 Pkt.
186 Pkt.

182 Pkt.
171 Pkt.
184 Pkt.
176 Pkt.
192 Pkt.

Gruppentotal
962

946

932

905
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Name / Vorname
Heinzer Ruedi
Bulrgler Meiri
Imhof Markus
Suter Zeno
Suter lwan
Schmidig Meinrad
Stump Othmar
Micheletto André
Schmidig Patrick
Féhn Werner
Heinzer Rita
Heinzer Felix
Gwerder Alois
Heinzer Erwin
Ablondi Richard
Pfyl Ueli

Heinzer Nicole
Heinzer Hugo
Schelbert Werner
Betschart Theo
Mdller Elisabeth
Betschart Paul
Heinzer Markus
Suter Peter
Foéhn Lukas
Suter Belinda
Heinzer Romy

Jahrg. Kat.
1963
1976
1966
1969
1991
1954 V
1967
1980
1981
1954 V
1955 V
1958 V
1939 SV
1954 V
1955 V
1962
1984
1950 V
1971
1982
1974
1949 V
1987
1955 V
1993
1996
1959

Waffe
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Sektion

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
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Resultat
198
194
193
192
192
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
189
188
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
182
182
179
178
176
171
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Rang

Gruppe
FSG Ried-Muotathal |

Heinzer Erwin
Imhof Manuela
Schmidig Meinrad
Stump Franz
Suter Peter

SG Muotathal |
Ablondi Thomas

Betschart Adolf
Birgler Bernadette
Imhof Maik

Suter Paul

SG Muotathal Il
Betschart Paul

Féhn Bruno
Heinzer Albin
Schelbert Kurt
Schelbert Theo

SG Muotathal lll
Betschart Walter

Buichel Max
Gwerder Albert
Luond Ferdy
Rickenbacher Xaver

1954 V
1970
1954 V
1965
1955 V

1954 V
1960
1977
1976
1962

1949 V
1965
1949 V
1958 V
1964

1943 SV
1960
1955 V
1950 V
1951 V

Kar
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03

Kar
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw90

Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Kar

Stgw57/03

145 Pkt.
143 Pkt.
141 Pkt.
143 Pkt.
131 Pkt.

137 Pkt.
141 Pkt.
133 Pkt.
138 Pkt.
136 Pkt.

138 Pkt.
128 Pkt.
137 Pkt.
135 Pkt.
129 Pkt.

133 Pkt.
137 Pkt.
123 Pkt.
137 Pkt.
125 Pkt.

Gruppentotal
703

685

667

655
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Name / Vorname
Heinzer Erwin
Stump Franz
Imhof Manuela
Betschart Adolf
Schmidig Meinrad
Betschart Paul
Imhof Maik

LO6nd Ferdy
Heinzer Albin
Ablondi Thomas
Blchel Max
Suter Paul
Schelbert Kurt
Blrgler Bernadette
Imhof Guido
Betschart Walter
Suter Peter
Heinzer Rahel
Schelbert Theo
Féhn Bruno
Suter Sven
Rickenbacher Xaver
Burgler Friedrich
Gwerder Albert

Jahrg. Kat.
1954 V
1965
1970
1960
1954 V
1949 V
1976
1950 V
1949 V
1954 V
1960
1962
1958 V
1977
1967
1943 SV
1955 V
2005 U17
1964
1965
1998 U21
1951 V
1937 SV
1955 V

Waffe

Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Kar

Kar
Stgw90
Kar

Kar
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03

Sektion

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal
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Resultat
145 ( 92)
143 ( 99)
143 ( 99)
141 ( 96)
141 (94)
138 (100)
138 (99)
137 (100)
137 (99)
137 (98)
137 (95)
136 ( 98)
135 ( 93)
133 (97)
133 (93)
133 ( 88)
131 ( 96)
130 (91)
129 ( 85)
128 (97)
125 ( 95)
125 ( 90)
124 (98)
123 ( 88)
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Rang

Gruppe

Biirgler Paul

SG Muotathal |
Biirgler Ruedi
Heinzer Martin
Maissen Urs
Schelbert Alfred
Schelbert Werner

FSG Ried-Muotathal |
Gwerder Mathias

Heinzer Stefan

Imhof August

Pfyl Josef

Suter Ivo

1967

1969
1955 V
1976
1946 SV
1971

1950 V
1981
1939 SV
1934 SV
2000 U21

Stgw90

Stgw90
Kar
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar
Kar
Stgw90

109 Pkt.

140 Pkt.
132 Pkt.
130 Pkt.
135 Pkt.
138 Pkt.

135 Pkt.
127 Pkt.
132 Pkt.
125 Pkt.
131 Pkt.

Gruppentotal
0

675

650
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Name / Vorname
Blrgler Ruedi
Schelbert Werner
Heinzer Martin
Schelbert Alfred
Gwerder Mathias
Heinzer Martin
Imhof August
Suter Ivo
Maissen Urs
Heinzer Stefan
Pfyl Josef
Burgler Paul

Jahrg. Kat. Waffe

1969 Stgw90
1971 Stgw90
1982 Stgw90
1946 SV Kar
1950 V. Stgw90
1955V Kar
1939 SV Kar
2000 U21  Stgw90
1976 Stgw90
1981 Stgw90
1934 SV Kar
1967 Stgw90

Sektion

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal
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Resultat
140 ( 96)
138 (92)
136 ( 92)
135 ( 98)
135 ( 98)
132 (92)
132 (91)
131 (100)
130 ( 95)
127 (91)
125 (92)
109 ( 82)



